FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Sunday, 6 January 2019 at 7:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Greymouth - Sunday, 6 January 2019

10:57 AM - Vernon& Vazey Truck Parts-Bm82 (1500m)

01 Timy Tyler 5/2: 91 5 4 Aug'l5 59L 555 535 595 75
12:07 PM - Greymouth Businesses (Bm65) (1100m)
04 Ajay Tee 11: 17 9 3 Sep'l7  28L 555 535 565 20

12:42 PM - Recreation Hotel Greymouth Cup (2000m)
01 Overtheriver 2/2: 71 1 3 Feb'l7 18L 600 530 615 25
04 Duffers Creek 3/2: 68 5 6 Jun'l7  70L 550 580 545 8.9
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.5

14.0

15
19.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

14

Factor

-15
13.9

Trainer

Tyler

Spittles

Myers
Myers

Jockey

Bholah

Jogoo

Hirini

Chowdhoo
ry

Ag

8G

8G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Murwillumbah - Sunday, 6 January 2019

1:25PM - RUSSELL HARDY EXCAVATIONSNEW YEAR OPEN HANDICAP (1530m)

02 Lucky Tom 197 47 2 3 Mar'l7  13L 580 59.0 60.0 36 8.6

04 Hotel Coste 2/1: 36 4 13 Feb'17 55L 54.0 56.5 58.0 10.6 276
2:35PM -"THE LAWN" POTTSVILLE BEACH SPORTSCLUB BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Ajani 121 6 6 Jan'15  10.8L 59.0 60.5 610 135 255
4:30PM - POTTSVILLE BEACH SPORTSCLUB CUP BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1530m)

08 Commissioner 1/1:16 16 2 Dec'l7  10L 57.0 575 56.0 0.7 12 187

Page 2/18

23

19

Vaue Emerg
Factor

5.6
14.6

19.5

16.7

Trainer

Norman
Hill

Robbins

Witt

Jockey

Ainsworth
Galloway

Kilner

L ooker

Ag

7G
6G

5G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

4:25 PM - Carters Tree Services BM 58 Handicap (1400m)
01 Kardashing 1/1:13 10 3 Jul '17

4:55PM - Daly's|GA Koroit Cup (1700m)

05 Jerilderie Letter 9/4: 22 2 12 Feb'17
01 Bondeiger 13/5: 37 6 1 Sep '18
07 Lord Sundowner 3/2:18 7 9 Nov '18
06 Zebrinz 7/3: 53 8 8 Mar '17

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Warrnambool - Sunday, 6 January 2019

3.5L

5.8L

8.7L
39L

60.0

59.0
57.5
57.0
54.0

Win
Wt

59.0

57.0
55.5
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Wt
Now

55.0
62.5

54.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
1.9
2.7
39 3
6.3 1
50

Form
Score

14.9

16.7
10.9
223
21.0

BLP

14

15
13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

119

4.7
9.9
133
13.0

Trainer

Eustace

Eustace
Weir
Price
Purcell

Jockey

Nugent

Meech
Coffey
Thornton
Kelly

Ag

6G
™
4G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 6 January 2019

5:40PM - DIGITAL VISION DIRECT Class 5 Handicap (1600m)

03 Spira
02 Bold Assassin
01 Saint Patricks Day

2/1:33
3/2: 16
2/1: 14

3
4
7

7
8
6

Apr'17
Jun '18
Apr '17

40L 555 59.0
3.6L 54.0 56.5
26L 54.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

56.0
58.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

71
9.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.1
21.0
215

BLP

14
17
14

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.1
130
155

Trainer

Lee
Taylor
Munce

Orman
Wiggins
Stewart

Ag

6G
4G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier

: Wins

Sha Tin - Sunday, 6 January 2019

6:00 PM - Nga Tsin Wai Hcp (C3) (1650m)

08 Right Honourable 11:22 4
8:10 PM - Carpenter Hcp (C3) (1400m)
08 Sumstreetsumwhere 2/1: 12 1
15 Irish Vega 5/1: 15

8:45PM - Lung Kong Hcp (C2) (1600m)
07 Heavenly Thought 15/3: 13 11
01 Furore 14/2: 7 13

Last
Place

10

10

Last
Race

Mar '15

Oct '17
Nov '17

Jun'18
Mar '18

Last
Marg

4.0L

4.3L
9.3L

8.8L
451

Carried
Wt

56.0

56.0
58.5

54.0
56.0

Win

56.0
56.0

58.0
58.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

56.0

56.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

6.3

43
-38.1

13.9
8.0

Months
Idle

[}

Form
Score

153

10.3
-131

34.9
28.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

103

53
-23.1

249
21.0

Trainer

Gibson

Ho
Yip

Lor
Lor

Jockey

Badel

Purton

Niekerk
Leung

Ag

5G

4G

4G
4G



Tote Horse

6:05 PM - ALBANY STOCK FEEDSHANDICAP (1450m)

05 TipsAnd Scandals

7:20 PM - AQUA ICE HANDICAP (1500m)

08 Foxy Lad
02 Chasing Chaos
01 Mulga

Score/Starts

: Wins

Albany - Sunday, 6 January 2019

Barrier

Last Last
Place Race

8:35PM - TABTOUCH-FITZPATRICK PLATE (1230m)

07 MinusLooks
11 CalabriaJoe
08 Neurological
01 Potent Secret
09 Arrum Boy
05 Viking Forrest
12 Abu Dhabi
03 Father Knick
02 Shady Gray

9:10PM - BLISSNAILS & BEAUTY HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Twisted Mountain
02 War Jeune
11 Ellens Choice

07 Chengdu

2/1: 12 5 8 Apr'18
2/1:29 7 6 Jan '17

4/2: 67 8 2 Aug '17
2/1: 15 1 5 Jan '18

6/3: 27 1 2 May '17
6/3: 32 2 3 Jul '15

2/1: 12 4 1 Dec '18
6/4: 46 7 4 Jan '17

5/3: 26 8 2 Dec '17
4/2: 35 9 6 Oct '16
4/2: 32 10 2 Mar '16
4/2: 14 12 10 Dec'18
4/2:28 13 1 Mar '17
4/2: 50 1 Sep '15
2/1: 23 7 7 May '17
2/1: 26 12 6 Feb'15
1/1: 55 13 8 Mar '14

Last
Marg

5.2L

9.8L
0.2L
12L

150
1.8L

2.0L
15L
35L
0.1L
35L

6.2L
6.2L
6.8L

6.2L

Carried
Wt

54.0

56.0
59.5
59.0

54.0
55.0
56.0

57.0

Win

54.0
57.5
56.5

57.0
56.5

57.0
57.0
55.0

555

57.0
57.0
60.0

54.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

56.0
60.0
63.0

57.0

56.5
58.0
56.0
575

575
58.0

56.5
61.0
54.0

Fred Months

Factor

7.6

105
125
83

39

Idle

11

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

20.6

21.2
9.1
18.4

195
26.5
26.3

249

15

14

~N e

P NWRFROOSN

18
19
14

11

Factor

126

15.2
7.1
134

115
195
20.3

16.9

Pearce

Roberts
Wolfe
Hitchcock

Wolfe
Green
Allan
Rogers
Wolfe
Brown
Leeson
Pearce
Caruana

Faithfull
Wolfe
Sheridan

Hughes

Jockey

Kennedy

Kennedy
Colgate
McNaught

Hall
Faithfull
Pike
Tan
Gruddy
Whiting
Edwards
Kennedy
Noske

Faithfull
Knuckey
Colgate

Edwards

Ag

G
G
6G

5G
7G
4G
8H
4G
6G
6G
4G
6G

9G
6G

(6]



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Singapor e - Sunday, 6 January 2019

6:15 PM - Hcp (C3) (1200m)
02 Chocante 12/2: 15 12 5 Sep'l7  24L 580 565 57.0 0.5 175 5 125 Baertschiger Vorster 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Turffontein - Sunday, 6 January 2019

11:20 PM - Sea Cottage Stakes (Listed) (3 Year Olds) (1969m)
10 In Cahoots 14/5: 9 7 4 Sep'14 6.5L 60.0 60.0 123.0 55.5 665 59 625 Tarry Hewitson 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Newcastle - Monday, 7 January 2019

1:30 AM - Betway Casino Handicap (2242m)

06 Rockwood

18/5: 52

2

5

Dec '09

7.8L 60.0

Wt Now

570 130.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

66.8

Factor

61.8 McLintock

Jockey

Hart

Ag

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Otaki - Monday, 7 January 2019

1:04 PM - Sunrans Spa (Bm65) (1400m)

02 Vaentia

1:39 PM - Vets On Riverbank Mdn (1400m)

01 Maduro

3:34 PM - Aquashield Roofing Mdn (1600m)

15 Reveille

14/3: 15

2/1: 13

4/2:

7

2

12

4:13PM - Riverstone Cafe (Bm65) (2100m)

02 Altius

U1: 22

2

3

9

Last Last
Race Marg
Sep '14 5.7L
Jan '09 21L
May '17 21.5L
Sep '10 471

Carried
Wt

56.5

58.5

56.5

59.0

Win

57.0

57.0

57.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

838

0.9

-22.0

31

Months
Idle

Form
Score

228

5.9

-1.0

101

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

-13

Factor

158

29

-10.0

51

Trainer

Sharrock

Mahoney

Davies

Rauhihi

OMalley

Collett

OMalley

Ag

6G

4G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kempsey - Monday, 7 January 2019

3:50 PM - WEST KEMPSEY HOTEL SUMMER STAYERS HANDICAP (1900m)

01 Backhouse Billy 2/1: 43 3 11 Apr'18 53L 555 59.0 61.0 12.3
4:30 PM - FRESHWATER GRILL @ KEMPSEY RSL CLASS1& MAIDEN PLATE (1900m)
05 Aristocratic 1/1:37 7 3 Nov'18 17L 57.0 59.0 57.0 33
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Idle

Form
Score

26.3

133

BLP Vaue Emerg

23

Factor

153

103

Trainer

Graham

Bellamy

Jockey

Matheson

Spokes

Ag

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months  Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Moruya - Monday, 7 January 2019

4:10PM - MITRE 10 MORUYA AND ULLADULLA SHOWCASE MORUYA TOWN PLATE (1200m)

05 Tiger By theTae 4/2: 51 8 8 Nov'l7  44L 57.0 540 58.0 28 18.8
4:50 PM - NORTH RYDE RSL SHOWCASE MORUYA CUP (1425m)
03 Super Star Bob 2/1: 16 3 Jan'17 59.0 3.0
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BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

10

Factor

10.8 Williams

3.0 Dde

Jockey

Bell

Bell

Ag

G

5G



Tote Horse

Stawell - Monday, 7 January 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

4:20 PM - Lakeside Tourist Park GrampiansHalls Gap Cup (1300m)

06 Indian Thunder

4/2: 19

4

5:00 PM - bet365 BM 58 Handicap (1300m)

02 Honourable Tycoon

1/1:39

1

5

7

Dec'17

Apr '16

21L 595 61.0

6.2L 615 59.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

29

39

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

11.9

119

BLP

10

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

6.9 Weir

4.9 McCarthy

Jockey

Yendall

Eaton

Ag

4G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier
: Wins

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 8 January 2019

4:15 AM - Betway Sprint Handicap (1121m)
08 Beaming 2/2:10 3

5

Jun'08

3.2L 56.0

57.0 1240
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
56.9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

Factor

59.9 Hiatt

Jockey

Hornby

Ag

5



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Cessnock - Tuesday, 8 January 2019

3:50 PM - SHARP ELECTRONICS GROUP CLASS3 HANDICAP - HEAT OF THE RISING STAR (1150m)

01 Legerity 2/1: 13 8 9  May'l6 54L 585 57.0 610 6.2 232 15
5:05 PM - YARRAMAN PARK BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1350m)
08 Celtic Tiger 42:37 5 13 Sep'l5  7.2L 555 580 550 8.8 268 21
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Factor

14.2

138

Trainer

Jockey

Cunningham  Dolan

Jackson

L ooker

Ag

4G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Yarra Valley - Tuesday, 8 January 2019

5:00 PM - Bet365 BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

03 ArtieFred

4]2: 45

3

6

Sep'16

6.8L 63.0

Wt Now

61.0 59.5
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
25

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

11.5

Factor

5.5 Rocke

Jockey

Egan

Ag

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Wednesday, 9 January 2019

12:55 PM - Goodstone Group Benchmark 64 Hcp (1009m)

01 Date Night 11:5 5 2 Feb'l7  1.0L
1:35 PM - Atkinson Electrical Benchmark 72 Hep (1350m)
03 PateenaArena 5/3: 16 3 10 Jan'18 9.8L

5:22 PM - Simons Design Centre Devonport Cup (1880m)

01 Kenjorwood 13/8: 64 2 7 Dec '16 6.3L
04 Quick Defence 8/4: 48 3 10 Aug'18 17.7L
11 Overplay 2/1:15 10 1 Jan'18

14 Settler's Stone 5/3: 43 12 4 Sep '17 4.0L

59.0

58.0

59.0
59.0

55.5

Win
Wt

54.0

59.5

59.0
59.0

54.5
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Wt
Now

62.0

57.0

59.0
57.0

54.0

Fred Months

Factor

-0.6

10.2

6.3
16.1

21

Idle

11

11

Form
Score

6.4

232

15.3
29.1
10.6
18.1

BLP

20

13
26

Vaue Emerg
Factor

44

132

83
191

141

Trainer

Hamer

Ryan

Brunton
Blacker
Miller

Blacker

Jockey

Patis

McCoull

Baker
Ganderton
Beriman
Kok

Ag

6G

IN

9G
G
4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Reefton - Wednesday, 9 January 2019

2:02 PM - Reefton Crane Reefton Cup (1400m)
01 Scapolo 15/8: 6 10 Oct '17 6.0L 57.0 53.0
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Wt
Now

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-41.4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

-254 -31 -354 Myers

Jockey

Ag
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